
STARTERS

7.00

8.00

9.50

8.50

8.50

TRADITIONAL PRAWN COCKTAIL, marie rose sauce, bread & butter 9.00

MAINS

17.00

17.00

 

17.50

 

16.50

 

19.50

 

15.50

 

15.50

 

16.50

 

17.00

 

16.50

 

16.00

 

16.00

 

SOUP OF THE DAY, with bread & butter (V)

BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS

CHICKEN LIVER PATE, homemade piccalilli & toast

HOMEMADE SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN

The Black Boy
Serving 12pm - 6pm Mon - Thu & 12pm - 8pm Fri & Sat

served with pitta bread

chunky chips, garden peas & tartare sauce

THE BLACK BOY MEGA BURGER

double bacon & double cheese, with chunky chips & onion rings

wholetail scampi, chunky chips, garden peas & tartare sauce

PAN FRIED LAMBS LIVER

side salad, coleslaw & potato salad

GREEK SALAD WITH FETA & OLIVES (V)

HOMEMADE PLANT BASED PUFF PASTRY WELLINGTON (Vg)

with new potatoes, vegetables & red wine jus

 mashed potato, vegetables &  gravy

TRADITIONAL STEAK & ALE SHORT CRUST PASTRY PIE

HOMEMADE QUICHE OF THE DAY    
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SAUTEED GARLIC KING PRAWNS, with lemon wedge & bread

BRIE & RED ONION MARMALADE TART, with balsamic glaze (V)

accompanied with apple & cider sauce, vegetables & new potatoes  

with egg noodles & prawn crackers

chargrilled double beefburger, in a brioche bun with salad, topped with

mashed potato, vegetables, bacon & onion gravy

WHOLETAIL BREADED SCAMPI

CHICKEN & BACON CAESAR SALAD, croutons & parmesan

PAN FRIED PORK LOIN

THE BLACK BOY BURGER 

chargrilled beefburger, in a brioche bun with salad, topped with

bacon & cheese, served with chunky chips

THE BLACK BOY VEGAN BURGER (Vg)

vegan burger, in a vegan brioche bun with salad, topped with

vegan cheese, served with chunky chips



SIDES

4.50

CHUNKY CHIPS 4.50

5.00

4.50

4.50

4.00

5.00

4.50

4.00

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

 

 

FRESH SEASONAL VEGETABLES

Children's Menu

CHICKEN NUGGETS

EGG NOODLES with either sweet & sour or cheese & tomato (V)

cheese, chunky chips in a brioche bun

BEEF BURGER

with chunky chips & beans

SKINNY FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES

CHUNKY CHIPS with cheese

GARLIC BREAD

GARLIC BREAD with cheese

HOMEMADE STEAK SAUCE, peppercorn or stilton 

The Black Boy
Serving 12pm - 6pm Mon - Thu & 12pm - 8pm Fri & Sat
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add chicken for an extra £1

UNDER 12'S

ONION RINGS

* Some of our fish courses may contain bones 

* Please inform our waiting staff of any allergens or intolerances

FREE WIFI AVAILABLE

FISH FINGERS

with chunky chips & peas


