The Black Boy

Serving 12pm - 6pm Mon - Thu & 12pm - 8pm Fri & Sat

	5
•	
	7

Home Cooked

١	STARTERS	
)	SOUP OF THE DAY, with bread & butter (V)	7.00
	CHICKEN LIVER PATE, homemade piccalilli & toast	8.00
	SAUTEED GARLIC KING PRAWNS, with lemon wedge & bread	9.50
	CHICKEN & BACON CAESAR SALAD, croutons & parmesan	8.50
	BRIE & RED ONION MARMALADE TART, with balsamic glaze (V)	8.50
	TRADITIONAL PRAWN COCKTAIL, marie rose sauce, bread & butter	9.00
	<u>MAINS</u>	
	PAN FRIED PORK LOIN	17.00
	accompanied with apple & cider sauce, vegetables & new potatoes	
	HOMEMADE SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN	17.00
	with egg noodles & prawn crackers	
	BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS	17.50
	chunky chips, garden peas & tartare sauce	
	TRADITIONAL STEAK & ALE SHORT CRUST PASTRY PIE	16.50
	mashed potato, vegetables & gravy	
	THE BLACK BOY MEGA BURGER	19.50
	chargrilled double beefburger, in a brioche bun with salad, topped with	
	double bacon & double cheese, with chunky chips & onion rings	
	THE BLACK BOY BURGER	15.50
	chargrilled beefburger, in a brioche bun with salad, topped with	
	bacon & cheese, served with chunky chips	
	THE BLACK BOY VEGAN BURGER (Vg)	15.50
	vegan burger, in a vegan brioche bun with salad, topped with	
	vegan cheese, served with chunky chips	
	WHOLETAIL BREADED SCAMPI	16.50
	wholetail scampi, chunky chips, garden peas & tartare sauce	
	HOMEMADE PLANT BASED PUFF PASTRY WELLINGTON (Vg)	17.00
	with new potatoes, vegetables & red wine jus	
	PAN FRIED LAMBS LIVER	16.50
	mashed potato, vegetables, bacon & onion gravy	
	HOMEMADE QUICHE OF THE DAY	16.00
	side salad, coleslaw & potato salad	
	GREEK SALAD WITH FETA & OLIVES (V)	16.00
	served with pitta bread	

The Black Boy

Serving 12pm - 6pm Mon - Thu & 12pm - 8pm Fri & Sat



SIDES

FRESH SEASONAL VEGETABLES	4.50
CHUNKY CHIPS	4.50
CHUNKY CHIPS with cheese	5.00
SKINNY FRIES	4.50
SWEET POTATO FRIES	4.50
GARLIC BREAD	4.00
GARLIC BREAD with cheese	5.00
ONION RINGS	4.50
HOMEMADE STEAK SAUCE, peppercorn or stilton	4.00

Children's Menu

UNDER 12'S

CHICKEN NUGGETS	7.50
with chunky chips & beans	
BEEF BURGER	7.50
cheese, chunky chips in a brioche bun	
EGG NOODLES with either sweet & sour <u>or</u> cheese & tomato (V)	7.50
add chicken for an extra £1	
FISH FINGERS	7.50
with chunky chips & peas	

FREE WIFI AVAILABLE



^{*} Some of our fish courses may contain bones

^{*} Please inform our waiting staff of any allergens or intolerances